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Collection Ersa
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

Standard the ERSA will be delivered with iridescent glass spheres. Other options are bronze translucent or clear glass spheres.
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Dimensions Light bulb
ERSA1BLM-GLIRI L.30xH.50xD.30 cm 1x E27 6,0 kg black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSATWM-GLIRI L.30xH.50xD.30 cm 1x E27 6,0 kg white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA1B-GLIRI L.30xH.50xD.30 cm 1x E27 6,0 kg bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSATN-GLIRI L.30xH.50xD.30 cm 1x E27 6,0 kg nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA1BR-GLIRI L.30xH.50xD.30 cm 1x E27 6,0 kg brass finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSATBRA-GLIRI L.30xH.50xD.30 cm 1x E27 6,0 kg brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA1BRBUR-GLIRI L.30xH.50xD.30 cm 1x E27 6,0 kg brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA1COP-GLIRI L.30xH.50xD.30 cm 1x E27 6,0 kg copper finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA2BLM-GLIRI L.60xH.60xD.65 cm 2x E27 8,0 kg black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA2WM-GLIRI L.60xH.60xD.65 cm 2x E27 8,0 kg white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA2B-GLIRI L.60xH.60xD.65 cm 2x E27 8,0 kg bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA2N-GLIRI L.60xH.60xD.65 cm 2x E27 8,0 kg nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA2BR-GLIRI L.60xH.60xD.65 cm 2x E27 8,0 kg brass finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA2BRA-GLIRI L.60xH.60xD.65 cm 2x E27 8,0 kg brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA2BRBUR-GLIRI L.60xH.60xD.65 cm 2x E27 8,0 kg brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA2COP-GLIRI L.60xH.60xD.65 cm 2x E27 8,0 kg copper finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSASBLM-GLIRI L.65xH.60xD.65 cm 3x E27 10,0 kg black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA3SWM-GLIRI L.65xH.60xD.65 cm 3x E27 10,0 kg white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA3B-GLIRI L.65xH.60xD.65 cm 3x E27 10,0 kg bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA3N-GLIRI L.65xH.60xD.65 cm 3x E27 10,0 kg nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA3BR-GLIRI L.65xH.60xD.65 cm 3x E27 10,0 kg brass finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA3BRA-GLIRI L.65xH.60xD.65 cm 3x E27 10,0 kg brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent
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Dimensions Light bulb Finish
ERSA4BLM-GLIRI L.80xW.55xH.50 cm 4x E27 11,0 kg black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA4WM-GLIRI L.80xW.56bxH.50 cm 4x E27 11,0 kg white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA4B-GLIRI L.80OxW.55xH.50 cm 4x E27 11,0 kg bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAAN-GLIRI L.80xW.55xH.50 cm 4x E27 11,0 kg nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA4BR-GLIRI L.80xW.55xH.50 cm 4x E27 11,0 kg brass finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA4BRA-GLIRI L.80xW.55xH.50 cm 4x E27 11,0 kg brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA4BRBUR-GLIRI L.8OxW.65xH.60 cm 4x E27 11,0 kg brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSA4COP-GLIRI L.80OxW.55xH.50 cm 4x E27 11,0 kg copper finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC80BLM-GLIRI @80xH.65 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSACB80WM-GLIRI @80xH.65 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC80B-GLIRI @80xH.65 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC8ON-GLIRI @80xH.65 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC80BR-GLIRI @80xH.65 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg brass finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC80BRA-GLIRI @80xH.656 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC80BRBUR-GLIRI @80xH.65 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC80COP-GLIRI @80xH.656 cm 5x EQ7 15,0 kg copper finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC100BLM-GLIRI @110xH.756 cm Tx E27 23,0 kg black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC100WM-GLIRI @110xH.75 cm ix E2T 23,0 kg white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC100B-GLIRI @110xH.75 cm Tx E27 23,0 kg bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC100N-GLIRI @110xH.75 cm TxE27 23,0 kg nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC100BR-GLIRI @110xH.75 cm Tx E27 23,0 kg brass finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC100BRA-GLIRI @110xH.75 cm T E27 23,0 kg brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC100BRBUR-GLIRI @110xH.76 cm Tx E2T 23,0 kg brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAC100COP-GLIRI @110xH.75 cm Tx E27 23,0 kg copper finish, glass sphere iridescent
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ERSAV110BLM-GLIRI
ERSAV110WM-GLIRI
ERSAV110B-GLIRI
ERSAV110N-GLIRI
ERSAV110BR-GLIRI
ERSAV110BRA-GLIRI
ERSAV110BRBUR-GLIRI
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Dimensions

@60xH.110 cm
@60xH.110 cm
@60xH.110 cm
@60xH.110 cm
@60xH.110 cm
@60xH.110 cm
@60xH.110 cm

Light bulb

5x E27
5x E27
5x E27
5x E27
5x E27
5x E27
5x E27

15,0 kg
150 kg
15,0 kg
150 kg
15,0 kg
15,0 kg
150 kg

Finish

black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent

white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent

bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent
nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent

Dimensions Light bulb Finish
ERSAHL150BLM-GLIRI L.165xW.45xH.35 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAHL1560WM-GLIRI L.165xW.45xH.35 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAHL150B-GLIRI L.165xW.45xH.35 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAHL150N-GLIRI L.165xW.45xH.35 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAHL150BR-GLIRI L.165xW.45xH.35 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg brass finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAHL1560BRA-GLIRI L.165xW.45xH.35 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent
ERSAHL150BRBUR-GLIRI L.1565xW.45xH.35 cm 5x E27 15,0 kg brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent
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Dimensions

ERSAPGOBLM-GLIRI
ERSAPGOWM-GLIRI
ERSAPG0OB-GLIRI
ERSAPGON-GLIRI
ERSAPGOBR-GLIRI
ERSAPGOBRA-GLIRI
ERSAP60BRBUR-GLIRI

ERSACP80BLM-GLIRI
ERSACP8OWM-GLIRI
ERSACP80B-GLIRI
ERSACP8ON-GLIRI
ERSACP80OBR-GLIRI
ERSACP80OBRA-GLIRI
ERSACP8S8OBRBUR-GLIRI

@60xH.25 cm
@60xH.25 cm
@60xH.25 cm
@60xH.25 cm
@60xH.25 cm
@60xH.25 cm
@60xH.25 cm

Dimensions

@80xH.65 cm
@80xH.65 cm
@80xH.65 cm
@80xH.65 cm
@80xH.65 cm
@80xH.65 cm
@80xH.65 cm
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Light bulb Finish
3x E27 10,0 kg
3x E27 10,0 kg
3x E27 10,0 kg
3x E27 10,0 kg
3x E27 10,0 kg
3x E27 10,0 kg
3x E27 10,0 kg

Light bulb

5x E27
5x E27
5x E27
bx E27
5x E27
bx E27
5x E27

130 kg
130 kg
130 kg
130 kg
130 kg
130 kg
130 kg

black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent

white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent

bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent

nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent

Finish
black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent

white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent

bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent

nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent
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Dimensions

ERSAF200BLM-GLIRI
ERSAF200WM-GLIRI
ERSAF200B-GLIRI
ERSAF200N-GLIRI
ERSAF200BR-GLIRI
ERSAF200BRA-GLIRI
ERSAF200BRBUR-GLIRI
ERSAF200COP-GLIRI

@40xW.205x
@40xW.205x
@40xW.205x
@40xW.205x
@40xW.205x
@40xW.205x
@40xW.205x
@40xW.205x

Dimensions

Light bulb

3x E27
3x E27
3x E27
3x E27
3x E27
3x E27
3x E27
3x E27

Light bulb

24,0 kg
24,0 kg
24,0 kg
24,0 kg
24,0 kg
24,0 kg
24,0 kg
24,0 kg

black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent

nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent
brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent

copper finish, glass sphere iridescent

Finish

ERSAT50BLM-GLIRI
ERSAT60WM-GLIRI
ERSAT50B-GLIRI
ERSATH50N-GLIRI
ERSAT60BR-GLIRI
ERSAT60BRA-GLIRI
ERSAT560BRBUR-GLIRI

@50xH.80 cm
@50xH.80 cm
@50xH.80 cm
@50xH.80 cm
@50xH.80 cm
@50xH.80 cm
@50xH.80 cm

Dimensions

2x E27
2x E27
2x E27
2x E27
2x E27
2x E27
2x E27

Light bulb

120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg
120 kg

black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent
nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent
brass finish, glass sphere iridescent
brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent

Finish

ERSAWSO0BLM-GLIRI
ERSAW30OWM-GLIRI
ERSAWS0B-GLIRI
ERSAW3ON-GLIRI
ERSAW30BR-GLIRI
ERSAW30BRA-GLIRI
ERSAW30BRBUR-GLIRI

W.30xH.45xD.29 cm
W.30xH.45xD.29 cm
W.30xH.45xD.29 cm
W.30xH.45xD.29 cm
W.30xH.45xD.29 cm
W.30xH.45xD.29 cm
W.30xH.45xD.29 cm

1x E27
1x E27
1x E27
1x E27
1x E27
1x E27
1x E27

40 kg
4.0 kg
4.0 kg
40 kg
40 kg
40 kg
40 kg

black matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
white matt finish, glass sphere iridescent
bronze finish, glass sphere iridescent
nickel finish, glass sphere iridescent
brass finish, glass sphere iridescent
brass aged finish, glass sphere iridescent

brass burnished finish, glass sphere iridescent
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This luminaire is
compatible with bulbs
of the energy classes:

A+

Q

This luminaire is sold with bulbs of
the energy class.
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